## **CALIFORNIA SKEET SHOOTING ASSOCIATION**

## 2022 State Shoot -Director Letter of Intent

(Must be received by the end of the last day of the State Shoot)

Date		
California Nominating Committee:		
I,		
January 1, 2023 and end December	r 31, 2024.	
If elected, I agree to fulfill my du will include, but are not limited bylaws and any other issues perti Association. I will make every e Shoot when and where designat administration of the State Shoot.	to, voting on all changes nent to the governing of ffort to attend the Califo	s made to rules, classification, the California Skeet Shooting ornia State meetings and State
I understand that I must mainta if I am a NEW Candidate for to NSSA members in good standing and that Following are the signat current NSSA members of California State Director.	the Board, my candidacy g in the state of Californ ures, printed names and	y must be endorsed by five iia Skeet Shooting Association membership numbers of five
Candidate's Signature	NSSA NO.	
Endorsed By:		
Cal Skeet Member Signature	NSSA NO.	
Cal Skeet Member Signature	NSSA NO.	
Cal Skeet Member Signature	NSSA NO.	
Cal Skeet Member Signature	NSSA NO.	
Cal Skeet Member Signature	NSSA NO.	

Mail To:

CSSA Nominating Committee c/o Keith Phelps 2736 W 234th Street Torrance, CA 90505 or Turn in at the 2022 State Shoot